
Friday, July 26, 2019LaNuit 5K, 10K & Night Trail Runs
Cedar Ridge Preserve  , Dallas,  TX

beta.equipdisciples.org

85F Clear 48% 6SSE
5K Off :8:00 pm

10K Off :8:20 pm

Course:
Trail

MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD
Place in

SplitCity Half

- Benjamin Stutts 1    23:34.76OVERALL 1 (30) 7:35Dallas

- Jace Jenkins 6    29:56.09MASTERS 6 (44) 9:38Midlothian

1 Graham Jenkins 8    31:55.71M08-10 8 (10) 10:17Midlothian

1 Grady Jenkins 4    28:59.50M11-12 4 (12) 9:20Midlothian

1 Robert Lusk 17    44:59.41M13-14 12 (13) 14:29Dallas

1 Sean Moreno 9    34:07.06M15-19 9 (15) 10:59Dallas

1 Cesar Martinez 3    27:03.97M20-29 3 (20) 8:43Cedar Hill

2 Isaac Hicks 5    29:09.05 5 (26) 9:23Euless

3 Luke Bennett 11    37:08.17 10 (28) 11:57Arlington

1 Korey Hartman 2    25:52.14M30-39 2 (31) 8:20Plano

2 Charles Hall 7    31:55.17 7 (32) 10:16Dallas

1 Roger Garcia 14    41:55.61M40-49 11 (48) 13:30McKinney

2 Alexandre Jasserme 21    48:40.52 13 (43) 15:40Dallas

FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD
Place in

SplitCity Half

- Michaela Garcia 10    35:33.68OVERALL 1 (35) 11:27McKinney

- Tracy Watson 15    43:12.38MASTERS 4 (49) 13:54Rockwall

- Patricia Laman 26  1:06:46.19GMASTER 13 (62) 21:29Duncanville

1 Makenna Hart 16    43:38.39F13-14 5 (13) 14:03Rowlett

1 Fernanda Doughty 12    38:05.24F20-29 2 (25) 12:16Irving

2 Genesis Melendez 18    45:47.21 6 (27) 14:44Dallas

3 J Lin McCallum 23    51:25.05 10 (27) 16:33Arlington

4 Hannah Halydier 24    57:40.32 11 (29) 18:34Fort Worth

1 Yazmin Montiel 13    41:00.11F30-39 3 (34) 13:12Grand Prairie

2 B K Barranco 20    47:13.13 8 (34) 15:12Irving

3 Elisabeth Dowling 25    57:44.89 12 (34) 18:35Grand Prairie

1 Hephzibah Hart 19    46:49.35F40-49 7 (48) 15:04Rowlett

1 Peggy Bennett 22    50:48.03F50-59 9 (57) 16:21Arlington



Friday, July 26, 2019LaNuit 5K, 10K & Night Trail Runs
Cedar Ridge Preserve  , Dallas,  TX

beta.equipdisciples.org

85F Clear 48% 6SSE
5K Off :8:00 pm

10K Off :8:20 pm

Course:
Trail

Timing provided by:
DeltaViewTiming.comSplits were not captured for this race. GD Place among Females

Dist OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEq Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 
15K 1 070  Benjamin Stutts (M30) M30-39 OA1     23:34.76 7:35 23.57    23:34.78---

25K 2 078  Korey Hartman (M31) M30-39 1st     25:52.14 8:20 25.87    25:52.17---

35K 3 068  Cesar Martinez (M20) M20-29 1st     27:03.97 8:43 27.05    27:03.97---

45K 4 064  Grady Jenkins (M12) M11-12 1st     28:59.50 9:20 28.98    29:01.101.6

55K 5 081  Isaac Hicks (M26) M20-29 2nd     29:09.05 9:23 29.15    29:11.452.4

65K 6 066  Jace Jenkins (M44) M40-49 MS     29:56.09 9:38 29.93    29:56.210.1

75K 7 060  Charles Hall (M32) M30-39 2nd     31:55.17 10:16 31.92    31:58.072.9

85K 8 065  Graham Jenkins (M10) M08-10 1st     31:55.71 10:17 31.92    31:58.252.5

95K 9 080  Sean Moreno (M15) M15-19 1st     34:07.06 10:59 34.12    34:10.473.4

15K 10 058  Michaela Garcia (F35) F30-39 OA1     35:33.68 11:27 35.55    35:35.501.8

105K 11 072  Luke Bennett (M28) M20-29 3     37:08.17 11:57 37.13    37:09.411.2

25K 12 056  Fernanda Doughty (F25) F20-29 1st     38:05.24 12:16 38.08    38:08.643.4

35K 13 069  Yazmin Montiel (F34) F30-39 1st     41:00.11 13:12 41.00    41:07.517.4

115K 14 059  Roger Garcia (M48) M40-49 1st     41:55.61 13:30 41.92    41:59.563.9

45K 15 071  Tracy Watson (F49) F40-49 MS     43:12.38 13:54 43.20    43:16.354.0

55K 16 063  Makenna Hart (F13) F13-14 1st     43:38.39 14:03 43.63    43:43.034.6

125K 17 079  Robert Lusk (M13) M13-14 1st     44:59.41 14:29 44.98    45:03.674.3

65K 18 075  Genesis Melendez (F27) F20-29 2nd     45:47.21 14:44 45.78    45:50.273.1

75K 19 062  Hephzibah Hart (F48) F40-49 1st     46:49.35 15:04 46.82    46:53.984.6

85K 20 076  B K Barranco (F34) F30-39 2nd     47:13.13 15:12 47.22    47:16.333.2

135K 21 073  Alexandre Jasserme (M43 M40-49 2nd     48:40.52 15:40 48.67    48:46.526.0

95K 22 077  Peggy Bennett (F57) F50-59 1st     50:48.03 16:21 50.80    50:51.463.4

105K 23 074  J Lin McCallum (F27) F20-29 3     51:25.05 16:33 51.42    51:30.285.2

115K 24 061  Hannah Halydier (F29) F20-29 4     57:40.32 18:34 57.67    57:44.674.4

125K 25 057  Elisabeth Dowling (F34) F30-39 3     57:44.89 18:35 57.73    57:44.89---

135K 26 067  Patricia Laman (F62) F60-69 GM   1:06:46.19 21:29 66.77 1:06:52.856.7

Average Finish Time: 0:40:48



Friday, July 26, 2019LaNuit 5K, 10K & Night Trail Runs
Cedar Ridge Preserve  , Dallas,  TX

beta.equipdisciples.org

85F Clear 48% 6SSE
5K Off :8:00 pm

10K Off :8:20 pm

Course:
Trail

MALE10K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD
Place in

SplitCity Half

- Robby Sparks 1    59:33.66OVERALL 1 (40) 9:35Heath

- Eric Wear 6  1:24:49.68MASTERS 4 (42) 13:39Ft Worth

1 Kamal Rana 3  1:16:36.07M30-39 2 (35) 12:20Argyle

2 Joel Votan 4  1:16:54.03 3 (38) 12:23Fate

3 David Kamali 10  1:30:31.96 6 (31) 14:34Dallas

4 Bryant King 12  1:43:36.46 7 (33) 16:40Dallas

1 Tim Galloway 7  1:25:15.28M50-59 5 (50) 13:43Denton

FEMALE10K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD
Place in

SplitCity Half

- Julie Sandoval 2  1:06:52.91OVERALL 1 (34) 10:46Arlington

- Elisa Norman 9  1:27:59.98MASTERS 4 (44) 14:10Glenn Heights

1 Rachel Norman 8  1:27:59.96F11-12 3 (11) 14:10Glenn Heights

1 Guinevere Everidge 11  1:39:18.06F20-29 5 (25) 15:59Ft Worth

2 Mariah Fuentes 15  1:47:30.01 8 (22) 17:18Aubrey

1 Laju Obasaju 5  1:19:14.60F30-39 2 (37) 12:45Dallas

2 Carrie Volmer 13  1:43:36.64 6 (34) 16:40Fort Worth

1 Noemi Lusk 16  2:02:17.04F40-49 9 (42) 19:41Dallas

1 Penny Wilbanks 14  1:47:28.78F50-59 7 (51) 17:18Arlington

Timing provided by:
DeltaViewTiming.comSplits were not captured for this race. GD Place among Females

Dist OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEq Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 
110K 1 267  Robby Sparks (M40) M40-49 OA1     59:33.66 9:35 28.36    59:33.66---

110K 2 296  Julie Sandoval (F34) F30-39 OA1   1:06:52.91 10:46 31.85 1:06:52.91---

210K 3 265  Kamal Rana (M35) M30-39 1st   1:16:36.07 12:20 36.49 1:16:36.07---

310K 4 268  Joel Votan (M38) M30-39 2nd   1:16:54.03 12:23 36.63 1:16:55.291.3

210K 5 295  Laju Obasaju (F37) F30-39 1st   1:19:14.60 12:45 37.74 1:19:17.833.2

410K 6 260  Eric Wear (M42) M40-49 MS   1:24:49.68 13:39 40.40 1:24:51.291.6

510K 7 288  Tim Galloway (M50) M50-59 1st   1:25:15.28 13:43 40.61 1:25:18.863.6

310K 8 294  Rachel Norman (F11) F11-12 1st   1:27:59.96 14:10 41.91 1:27:59.96---

410K 9 293  Elisa Norman (F44) F40-49 MS   1:27:59.98 14:10 41.91 1:27:59.98---

610K 10 244  David Kamali (M31) M30-39 3   1:30:31.96 14:34 43.11 1:30:35.083.1

510K 11 269  Guinevere Everidge (F25) F20-29 1st   1:39:18.06 15:59 47.30 1:39:19.951.9

710K 12 258  Bryant King (M33) M30-39 4   1:43:36.46 16:40 49.35 1:43:39.022.6

610K 13 259  Carrie Volmer (F34) F30-39 2nd   1:43:36.64 16:40 49.35 1:43:39.102.5

710K 14 297  Penny Wilbanks (F51) F50-59 1st   1:47:28.78 17:18 51.19 1:47:31.392.6

810K 15 287  Mariah Fuentes (F22) F20-29 2nd   1:47:30.01 17:18 51.20 1:47:32.222.2

910K 16 266  Noemi Lusk (F42) F40-49 1st   2:02:17.04 19:41 58.25 2:02:17.04---

Average Finish Time: 1:29:58


